Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LCM600Q - AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 600W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Artesyn Embedded TechnologiesArtesyn Embedded Technologies
LCM600QLCM600Q

Overtemp protection 10 - 15 °C above safe operating area Both PFC and output converter monitored
Fan Fault Protection For-N option only. Will shutdown output and DC_OK
Ordering Information
Model
Number* Output
Nominal Output
Voltage Set Point
Set Point
Tolerance Adjustment Range
Current
Output Ripple
P/P (0-50 ˚C)
Max Continuous
Power
Combined Line/
Load RegulationMin Max
LCM600L 12 V 12 V ±0.5% 9.6 - 14.4 V 0 A 52 A 120 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600N 15 V 15 V ±0.5% 12.0 - 19.5 V 0 A 44 A 150 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600Q 24 V 24 V ±0.5% 19.2 - 28.8 V 0 A 27 A 240 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600U 36 V 36 V ±0.5% 28.8 - 43.2 V 0 A 16.7 A 240 mV 600 W 2%
LCM600W 48 V 48 V ±0.5% 38.4 - 57.6 V 0 A 14 A 280 mV 600 W 2%
*Note:	 Add “-T” for terminal block instead of IEC input
	 Add “-N” for low noise model on 12 V or 24 V models
	 Add “-4” for 5 V Standby output
	 Add “-A” will be automatically added to all orders to denote new Aesthetics style chassis unless otherwise specified
Example: a 24 V with terminal block, low noise and standby with new Aesthetics would be LCM600Q-T-N-4-A
                               3 / 8                               3 / 8
Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LCM600Q - AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 600W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com